
TRIBAL BHAWAN VISITOR’S WELFARE SOCIETY, DHALLI SHIMLA-12, HIMACHAL 
PRADESH. 
 
No.TBVWS.SML(G)6-2/08-I      Dated  Shimla-12                         Dated   10th July  2019 

 
                TENDER NOTICE 
   

  Properly Sealed integrated Tenders are invited for providing managerial and 

other staff for housekeeping/security, cleanliness / sweeping services and to run 

canteen at  Tribal  Bhawan, Dhalli, Community Bhawan, Terrace and its surroundings, 

Dhalli, Shimla-12 (H.P.) so as to reach in the office of Commissioner (TD) HP, Bijlani 

House, Near Navrattan Guest House, Chhota Shimla on or before 03-08-2019 up to 5.00 

PM. The Technical Bids will be  opened on 05.08.2019  at 11.00 A.M. and Financial Bids 

of those firms/NGOs / Society /Company  will be opened on 08.08.2019 at 11.00 A.M. 

who  qualify in Technical Bid  in the presence of the tenderes who may wish to remain 

present. No separate correspondence in this regard will be made. 

           Tender form containing scope of work terms and conditions etc. can be 

purchased from the office of Manager Tribal Bhawan , Dhalli Shimla on any working 

day between 10.00 A. M. to 5.00 P.M. on or before 03-08-2019 at the cost of Rs. 800/- 

(eight hundred) only which may be deposited in cash at the  counter, of Tribal Bhawan  

which is non-refundable. 

       The tender must be accompanied by an earnest money of Rs. 20,000/- (Twenty 

Thousand) only in the shape of BANK DRAFT in favour of TRIBAL BHAWAN 

VISITORS WELFARE SOCIETY DHALLI SHIMLA. The earnest money of the 

unsuccessful tenders will be returned immediately and earnest money of the approved 

tender will be returned accordingly. The tenders without earnest money or short or not 

in form specified above will be rejected straightaway. 

    In case any date mentioned above happens to be holidays the next day will be 

considered as due date. 

                                Sd/- 
           Commissioner (TD)cum- President Tribal  
                                                         Bhawan Visitors Welfare Society Dhalli Shimla 


